

San Mateo County Fair Donation Form

The San Mateo County Fair Donation Form allows individuals and organizations to contribute funds to support the Fair's activities and initiatives, including educational programs, entertainment, agricultural exhibits, and community-focused endeavors.

Name:
Organization (if applicable):
Address:
City/State/Zip Code:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
Donation Amount: \$
Donation Method: [] Cash [] Check [] Gift Card
If paying by check, please make it payable to "San Mateo County Fair".
By submitting this form, I am confirming that I am authorizing this donation on behalf of myself or my organization. I understand that my donation is voluntary and non-refundable.
Signature:
Date:
Mail Check To:
Attn: Erick Corona

San Mateo County Event Center

2495 S. Delaware St, San Mateo, CA, 94403